
1

YO U R  CO M P L E T E  FO O D  PAC KAGI N G 
S O LU T I O N S  C ATA LO G

®



2

Polar Pak® brand profile

Polar Pak is one of the leading manufacturers of food packaging solutions, serving the 
food processor, bakery and grocery.

Our food packaging solutions includes tamper-evident containers like BreakAwayTM that will 
indicate when a container has been tampered with.

All of our manufacturing plants are BRC- and Kosher-certified and comply with all industry 
standards for safety. Our materials are approved for food contact, and our facilities are 
inspected regularly by third-party auditors.

We value creating products that make life better.

P R OV I D I N G  P R O D U C TS  T H AT  M A K E S 
L I F E  F U N C T I O N A L

The Novolex vision for sustainability is to innovate more sustainable choices for our 
customers, operate responsibly and invest in our people and communities. We bring this vision 
to life every day through our ongoing focus on efficiency in our operations, as well as through 
partnerships with customers, suppliers, communities and others in the industry to develop 
solutions that reduce the impact our products can have on the environment. 

S USTA I N A BI L I T Y  V I S I O N
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Novolex sustainability partnerships

The FSC® promotes environmentally appropriate, socially beneficial, and economically viable 
management of the world’s forests. The unique role of the FSC is to bring together people, organizations 
and businesses to develop consensus-based solutions that promote responsible stewardship of the 
world’s forests.

Forest Stewardship Council®

This specification establishes the requirements for labeling of materials and products (including 
packaging), wherein a biodegradable plastic film or coating is attached (either through lamination 
or extrusion directly onto the paper) to compostable substrates and the entire product or package is 
designed to be composted in municipal and industrial aerobic composting facilities. In order to compost 
satisfactorily, the product must demonstrate each of the three characteristics as follows: (1) proper 
disintegration during composting; (2) adequate level of inherent biodegradation; and (3) no adverse 
impacts on the ability of composts to support plant growth.

American Society For Testing And Materials (ASTM)

BPI is North America’s leading certifier of compostable products and packaging. Their certification 
program ensures that products and packaging displaying the BPI logo have been independently tested 
and verified according to scientifically based standards—ASTM D6400 or D6868 standards—for Duro 
products. The BPI logo also helps industrial composters know that our products will break down as 
expected and contribute to healthy soil amendment.

Biodegradable Products Institute

SFI® promotes sustainable forest management in North America and supporting responsible procurement 
globally. SFI directs all elements of the SFI program including the SFI forest management, fiber sourcing, 
and chain-of-custody standards, labeling and marketing. SFI certified products provide assurance that the 
paper used in these products represent a sound environmental choice with raw materials from certified 
forest content or certified sourcing. Novolex uses SFI Trademark License Code 01567. 

Sustainable Forestry Initiative®

https://novolex.com/approach-and-reporting/


Our catalog features: 
Expanded line of rPET Products: Using recycled PET (rPET) helps reduce the environmental impact of our products and 
supports the circular economy. In a circular economy, packaging can be recycled and converted into raw material that can be used 
to make new products. We now feature products made with 25-100% post-consumer recycled (PCR) rPET. We call our expanded 
line Eco BlendTM. Inquire about our growing capabilities in this area to learn more about how we can tailor solutions for your 
sustainability requirements.

Novolex®, a leader in packaging choice, innovation and sustainability, is introducing food packaging containers 
that are both recyclable, where facilities exist, and made with a minimum 10% post-consumer recycled (PCR) 
content. Look for this logo throughout our catalog.

American Society For Testing And Materials (ASTM)

Products manufactured from Eco BlendTM rPET are available containing 25%, 50% or 75% PCR content, blended with post-
industrial (PI) recycled material and virgin resin. This offers customers the same superior shelf display and food safety as traditional 
PET, but with an added environmental benefit based on each customer’s sustainability goals.

BLEND EC TM

Our products manufactured with Eco Blend PuraTM rPET are made entirely from 100% PCR rPET. Eco Blend Pura material can be 
used to make food packaging Item#s across our PET portfolio of products. These are suitable for packaging a wide range of food 
Item#s from baked goods to fresh produce and are recyclable where facilities exist.

PURABLEND EC TM

Sustainability brands

For additional information, please see www.novolex.com/approach-and-reporting

How2Recycle® and consumer education
As part of our commitment to consumer education, Novolex uses the How2Recycle® and How2Compost™ labels on stock 
products and works with customers to encourage their use on branded items.

How2Recycle® is a standardized labeling system that clearly communicates recycling 
instructions to the public.  When applicable, it includes instructions on how to properly 
clean a product before recycling.

As part of our commitment to consumer education, Novolex uses the How2Recycle® and How2Compost® labels on 

stock products and works with customers to encourage their use on branded items.  

We can support you in this process!

Novolex and How2Recycle®

How2Recycle is a standardized labeling system that
clearly communicates recycling instructions to the
public.  When applicable, it includes instructions on
how to properly clean a product before recycling.

How2Compost labels inform consumers if a product is
compostable in commercial composting facilities. The label
is available to use on packages that have gone through the
Biodegradable Product Institutes (BPI) certification process.
BPI certification is open to products that meets the
requirements in ASTM D6400 or D6868 based on testing in a
BPI-approved laboratory.

SPECIAL 
INSTRUCTIONS

Tells consumer how to 
prepare component 

for recycling.

PACKAGING TYPE
Identifies the material 
and packaging type.

RECYCLABILITY 
QUALIFIER

Indicates how the 
package can be recycled. 

"Store Drop O�" and 
"Check Locally" are 

examples of claims that 
qualify the level of 
recycling available 

for a product.

BPI CERTIFIED LOGO
This icon means that the item 

has been certi�ed as 
compostable by BPI.

COMPOSTING 
QUALIFER

Qualifies how and 
where the packaging 
can be composted.

Below, learn more about the right way to appropriately label products for consumer education.

How2Compost™ labels inform consumers if a product is compostable in commercial 
composting facilities. The label is available to use on packages that have gone through 
the Biodegradable Product Institutes (BPI) certification process.  
BPI certification is open to products that meets the requirements in ASTM D6400 or 
D6868 based on testing in a BPI-approved laboratory.  

As part of our commitment to consumer education, Novolex uses the How2Recycle® and How2Compost® labels on 

stock products and works with customers to encourage their use on branded items.  

We can support you in this process!

Novolex and How2Recycle®

How2Recycle is a standardized labeling system that
clearly communicates recycling instructions to the
public.  When applicable, it includes instructions on
how to properly clean a product before recycling.

How2Compost labels inform consumers if a product is
compostable in commercial composting facilities. The label
is available to use on packages that have gone through the
Biodegradable Product Institutes (BPI) certification process.
BPI certification is open to products that meets the
requirements in ASTM D6400 or D6868 based on testing in a
BPI-approved laboratory.

SPECIAL 
INSTRUCTIONS

Tells consumer how to 
prepare component 

for recycling.

PACKAGING TYPE
Identifies the material 
and packaging type.

RECYCLABILITY 
QUALIFIER

Indicates how the 
package can be recycled. 

"Store Drop O�" and 
"Check Locally" are 

examples of claims that 
qualify the level of 
recycling available 

for a product.

BPI CERTIFIED LOGO
This icon means that the item 

has been certi�ed as 
compostable by BPI.

COMPOSTING 
QUALIFER

Qualifies how and 
where the packaging 
can be composted.

Below, learn more about the right way to appropriately label products for consumer education.

https://novolex.com/approach-and-reporting/


Material types Performance features

Polyethylene terephthalate
Recycled polyethylene terephthalate
PET / PETE / RPET

•  High-Gloss finish

•  Excellent clarity

•  Lightweight

•  Resistant to cracking and crushing

•  Temp range 0°F to 140°F

High density polyethylene 
HDPE

•  Good flexibility

•  Lightweight

•  Good impact resistance

•  Temp range 32°F to 175°F

Low density polyethylene 
LDPE

•  Excellent flexibility

•  Lightweight

•  Resistant to cracking

•  High impact strength

•  Temp range 0°F to 150°F

Polypropylene
PP

•  Durable

•  Strong

•  Heat resistant / microwavable

•  Retains flexibility at low temperatures

•  Temp range 32°F to 215°F

Polystyrene
PS

•  Rigid superior strength

•  Exceptional clarity

•  Temp range 40°F to 180°F

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene 
ABS

•  Durable

•  Strong

•  Heat resistant / microwavable

•  Retains flexibility at low temperatures

•  Temp range 40°F to 185°F

Most WNA products can be either single-use (use and throw away) or hand-washed and reused. Our plastic tableware products 
are recyclable where facilities exist. Recycling facilities may not exist in your area. Please support recycling in your community.

Material types
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Custom packaging design

Concept to completion® in 6 steps

As menus and food trends evolve, we want to grow with you. From Concept to Completion, our engineers and in-
house design team, work with you to seamlessly develop the product that is right for your application. Therefore, 
if we do not have a product that fits your needs, we can develop an innovative custom product complete with 
custom embossing that will result in your distinctive branding success.

Our customization process below shows how we work with you to design the best packaging to meet your needs 
and satisfy your customers.

L E T ’ S  TA L K

We will meet with you to better understand your goals and 
discover how we can develop a custom product that meets your 
business needs.

L E T ’ S  CO L L A B O R AT E

Our in-house design team will hand draw some possible 
solutions, get your input and revise as necessary.

L E T ’ S  S E E

Working off the sketches, our design team will create a 
dimensionally accurate digital model.

L E T ’ S  GE T  R E A L

Using the computer renderings, we’ll create a physical model 
using rapid prototyping technology to provide a real-life example 
of shape, size and user experience.

L E T ’ S  GI V E  I T  A  GO

When the initial design is perfected, we’ll create functional 
samples of your product out of the actual materials. At this stage 
we’ll test for things like strength, lid-fit and leak resistance.

L E T ’ S  WOW

Once approved, we will begin production and deliver a 
custom package that help you build your brand and satisfy your 
customers.

1

2

3

4

5

6



For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here8

BAKERY AND CONFECTIONS

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here 9

Flat cake bases
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ For cake size 6, 7, 8, 9 and 11”

Ring cake bases
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ For cake size 6, 7 and 9”

Undersize cake bases
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Cake bases for undersize 7” cakes

Item# Description Cake size Packaging Size (in.) Style

5C100RBCL 6” clear ring cake base 200/cs 6” cake 8” Ring

5F100AOCTCL50  9” clear ring cake base 1/50 9” cake 11” Ring

Item# Description Cake size Packaging Size (in.) Style

5D100ACL 7” clear undersize cake base 200/cs 7” cake 9” Undersize

5D101ACL2 7” clear undersize cake base 200/cs 7” cake 9” Undersize

Item# Description Cake size Packaging Size (in.) Style

5066013CL 6” clear flat cake base 200/cs 6” cake 8” Flat

5D100ACL  7” clear flat cake base 200/cs 7” cake 9” Flat

5E100CL 8” clear flat cake base 4/50 8” cake 10” Flat

5F100-CL 
9” clear flat base

200/cs
9” cake 11” Flat

CKBF13CL  13” clear flat cake base 1/25 11” cake 13” Flat

Flat Cake Base

1
PETE

1
PETE

1
PETE

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here10

Fluted lids
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Nice clarity and fluted design

Panel dome lids
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Great clarity on the lids

	◾ For cake sizes 8, 9 and 11”

Item# Description Cake size
Packaging Size 

(in.) Style

5C037  6” clear fluted dome 3.75” deep 200/cs 6” 3.75” Fluted

TRI30801  8” clear fluted dome 351311 (low) 400/cs 8” 2” Fluted

5D032  7” clear fluted dome 3.25” deep 200/cs 7” 3.25” Fluted

5D010-3  7” clear fluted dome 1” deep 200/cs 7” 1” Fluted

5D050  7” clear fluted dome 5” deep 200/cs 7” 5” Fluted

5D023  7” clear fluted dome 2.312” deep 200/cs 7” 2.3” Fluted

5D040-1  7” clear fluted dome 4” deep 200/cs 7” 4” Fluted

5D018-1  7” clear fluted dome / 8” pie deep 4/50 7” 1.875 Fluted

5E034 8” clear fluted dome 3.4” 200/cs 8” 3.5 Fluted

5E050 8” clear fluted dome 5” deep 200/cs 8” 5” Fluted

5F021  9” clear fluted dome 2.12” deep 200/cs 9” 2.1” Fluted

Item# Description Cake size
Packaging Size 

(in.) Style

5E050-PD  8” clear panel dome 5.0” deep 200/cs 8” cake 10” 5”

5F021APL50              9” clear undersize panel dome 2.125” deep 1/50 9” cake 10.5” 2.1

5F050-PD  9” clear panel dome 5.00” deep 200/cs 9” cake 11” 5”

5F035-PD  9” clear panel dome 3.50” deep 200/cs 9” cake 11”  3.5”

CKDP11525  11” x 5.25” clear panel dome 1/50 9” cake 11” 5.25”

CKDP13575        13” X 5.75” clear assembled panel dome 1/25 11” cake 13” 5.75”

1
PETE

1
PETE

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here 11

Smooth lids
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Provides perfect visibility

Fluted combos
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Functional and sturdy

Item# Description Cake size
Packaging Size 

(in.) Style

507445 8.5” medium clear base/clear lid 100/100 ops
1/2 - 

8”cake
1/2 cake - 10” 4.48”

5L050CLBC 1/2 clear sheet cake 5” combo 1/2 sheet 1/2 sheet 5”

5E034CLC  8” clear fluted dome 3.4” deep combo 100/cs 8”cake 10” 3.5

5E050CLC  8” clear fluted dome 5” deep combo 100/cs 8”cake 10” 5”

5H026CLC  11” clear fluted dome 2.67” combo 28/cs 11”cake 13” 2.67”

506640CLC  6” clear fluted dome 4” deep combo 100/cs 6”cake 8” 4”

5D0181CLC  Clear snack tray/dome 7” 100/cs ops 7”cake 9” 1.875

Item# Description Cake size
Packaging Size 

(in.) Style

506630-PL 6” clear cake smooth dome (medium) 200/cs 6”cake 8” 3”

506640PL1 6” clear cake smooth dome (deep) 200/cs 6”cake 8” 4”

5D020-PL-2 7” clear smooth dome 2.0” deep 200/cs 7”cake 9”  2”

5D021-PL 7” clear smooth dome 2.125” deep 200/cs 7”cake 9”  2.125”

5E038PL  8” clear cake smooth dome 3.875” deep 200/cs 8”cake 10” 3.875”

5F027-PL 9” clear cake smooth dome 2.75” deep 200/cs 9”cake 11” 2.75”

1
PETE

1
PETE

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here12

Panel combos
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Great clarity

Item# Description Cake size
Packaging Size 

(in.) Style

6348PDCLC  1/8 clear panel dome deep combo 100/100 1/8 sheet 1/8 sheet 3.5”

5J050PDCLC  1/4 clear sheet panel dome 5” combo 50/cs 1/4 sheet 1/4 sheet 5”

5J038PD3C  1/4 clear sheet panel dome 3.8” 50/cs 1/4 sheet 1/4 sheet 3.8” 

5E035PDCLC  8” clear base/panel dome 3.5” 100/cs 8”cake 10” 3.5”

5E050APDCLC  8” clear base/panel dome 5” combo 100/cs 8”cake 10” 5”

5E050PDCLC 8” clear base/panel dome 5” base 100/cs 8”cake 10” 5”

5F035PD1C 9”x 3.5” clear panel dome/base combo 9”cake 11” 3.5”

5F050PD1C 9”x 5” clear panel dome/base combo 9”cake 11” 5”

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here 13

Smooth combos
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Smooth wall provides clarity

	◾ Stack with ease

Item# Description Cake size
Packaging 

Size (in.) Style

CKSC2015CL            20”x 15”x 5” clear lid/clear base half sheet combo 30ct 1/2 sheet 1/2 sheet 5”

506630PLCLC  6” clear base/plain dome 3” 100/cs 6”cake 8” 3”

506640PLCLC 6” clear base/plain dome 4” combo 100/cs 6”cake 8” 4”

CKSC935CL      9”x 3.5” clear smooth dome/ring base combo 100ct 7”cake 9” 3.5”

CKSC95CL  9”x 5” clear smooth dome/ring base combo 100ct 7”cake 9” 5”

CKSR1035CL        10”x 3.5” clear smooth dome/ring base combo 100ct 8”cake 10” 3.5”

CKSR105CL   10”x 5” clear smooth dome/ring base combo 100ct 8”cake 10” 5”

CKSC1035CL     10”x 3.5” clear smooth dome/flat base combo 100ct 8”cake 10” 3.5”

CKSC105CL 10”x 5” clear smooth dome/flat base combo 100ct 8”cake 10” 5”

SCK50CMBSF103X32  10.3”x 3.2” cake smooth dome flat base combo 50ct 9”cake 10.3” 3.2”

SCK50CMBSF103X4  10.3”x 4” cake smooth dome flat base combo 50ct 9”cake 10.3” 4”

SCK50CMBSF103X375         10.3”x 3.75” cake smooth dome flat base combo 50ct 9”cake 10.3” 3.75”

CKSC1135  11”x 3.5” cake smooth dome flat base combo 100ct 9”cake 11” 3.5”

CKSC1150  11”x 5” cake smooth dome base combo 100ct 9”cake 11” 5”

https://novolex.com/polarpak/
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Square, bar and loaf smooth panel
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Smooth panels allows great clarity

	◾ Ideal for square and bar cakes

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

82687 Square cake dome, clear dome fits 7” cake 7 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 2” 260

82686-1 Square cake base, black base fits 7” cake 7 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 320

82677 Square cake shallow base fits 7” cake 7 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 1/2” 320

83358 Clear mini coffee cake container 9.06” x 7.60” x 1.72” 224

02607-2 Loaf container perimeter seal hinged 9” x 5 1/2” x 3 7/16” 144

5RM037PLCLC Bar cake deep clear dome, clear base fits 4” x 6” cake 9 9/16” x 7 1/16” x 3 3/4” 180

5RM042PL1C Bar cake deep clear dome, clear base fits 4” x 6” cake 9 9/16” x 7 1/16” x 4 1/4” 180

09614CL Clear 3 Loaf utility container 11 5/16” x 7 1/2” x 3 5/16” 120

83075 Clear shallow perimeter seal container 11.7” x 5.65” x 1.44” 192

5RJ037PL3C Bar cake deep clear dome, clear base 15.56” x 7.08” x 3.91” 60

5RJ045CLC  Bar cake deep 4.5” clear dome, clear base 15.26” x 6.78” x 4.50” 60

CKSC2015CL Clear half sheet combo 20”x 15”x 5” 30

HOL1266 Clear lid for brownie pan 8.82” x 6.87” x 0.83” 400

1
PETE

https://novolex.com/polarpak/
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Square, bar and loaf fluted, hinged
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted hinged shapes and sizes

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

03302 Clear coffee cake container fits 6” cake Dia. 6 7/16” Ht. 1 3/4” 300

02642 Clear half ring cake container  9 5/8” x 5 5/8” x 3 7/16” 160

502257 Clear loaf cake small  7 7/8” x 3 1/2” x 3 1/8” 250

02469 Clear loaf cake container  8” x 4 3/4” x 3 1/2” 500

02451 Clear loaf cake container  9” x 5 5/16” x 3 5/16” 300

502064 Clear loaf cake container 9 1/2” x 4 15/16” x 3 1/2” 400

02342 Clear loaf tort container  8 1/16” x 4 5/16” x 3 1/8” 300

HOL161661 Clear loaf cake clamshell  8 5/16” x 7 3/4” x 2 9/16” 340

024281 2-Loaf clear container with lid 8 1/4” x 8 5/8” x 3 1/2” 200

20643 Single sliced loaf container  clear dome, clear base 8 1/4” x 7 3/4” x 2 15/16” 300

02431-1 3-Sliced loaf container clear dome, clear base 12 5/8” x 10 7/16” x 2 15/16” 100

02434-1 2-Sliced loaf container clear dome, clear base 15 15/16” x 7 3/4” x 2 15/16” 125

1
PETE

https://novolex.com/polarpak/
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Square, bar and loaf  fluted
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Fluted and sturdy

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02063 Bar cake hinged 8 13/16” x 4 11/16” x 4” 250

02362 Bar cake combo, deep clear dome black base 10 3/32” x 8 9/32” x 3 1/2” 100

82800-C Bar cake combo clear dome, black base 15 3/8” x 7” x 3 5/8” 100

02051 Jelly roll style small hinged container 6 3/8” x 4 13/16” x 4” 250

02357 Loaf cake small hinged (size evenly split between lid and base) 7 7/8” x 3 1/2” x 3 1/8”  250

Cookie container hinged
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted 2-cavity

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

82402 2-cavity cookie shallow clear
7” x 8 11/16” x 2 1/8”

Cavity 3 3/16” x 7 1/4” (ea.)
300

82509 2-cavity cookie deep clear
7” x 8 11/16” x 2 7/8”

Cavity 3 3/16” x 7 1/4” (ea.)
300

02616 2-cavity shallow perimeter seal 7 11/16” x 9” x 2” 140

02617 2-cavity deep perimeter seal 7 11/16” x 9” x 2 1/2” 130

6
PS

1
PETE

https://novolex.com/polarpak/
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Cookie container hinged
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Multiple cavity options

	◾ 50% PCR option available on select products

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

82691 2-cavity 12 cookie clear
8 1/8” x 7 5/8” x 3 1/8”
Cavity 3 3/4” x 4” (2x)

250

212651 2-pocket 9” large clamshell  8 5/8” x  9 1/4” x 3 1/4”  224

21265PCR50 9” large 2 pocket clamshell - PCR 8 5/8” x  9 1/4” x 3 1/4” 224

82407 2-Cavity cookie thumb print container
9 7/16” x 6 13/16” x 1 3/4” Cavity 8 

5/16” x 21 3/16” (ea.)
200

82406 3-cavity cookie clear lid, black base
7 11/16” x 8 1/16” x 1 1/16” Cavity 2 

1/16” x 6 5/8” (ea.)
300

82711 3-cavity cookie clear
9 7/16” x 6 13/16” x 2 5/8” Cavity 2 

1/2” x 3 7/8” (ea.)
300

02627 3-cavity, 24 cookie, clear shallow container 11 3/16” x 8 9/32” x 2 9/16”  150

502472 3-cavity, 24 cookie, clear deep container 11 3/16” x 8 9/32” x 3” 150

82710 10 cookie container
9 7/16” x 6 13/16” x 2”
Cavity 5 3/4” x 5 7/8”

300

02619 12 cookie slanted container 8” x 7 1/2” x 2 7/9” 300

02619PCR50 12 cookie slanted container - PCR 8” x 7 1/2” x 2 7/9” 300

2620 24 cookie slanted container 11 1/3” x 9 1/3” x 3” 150

02620PCR50 24 cookie slanted container - PCR 11 1/3” x 9 1/3” x 3” 144

HOL281887 Clear 24 cookie container 10.4” x 8.97” x 2.59” 156

83095 15ct perimeter seal cookie container 9.08” x 7.06” x 2.61” 100

85018 18ct cookie hinged container 14.80” x 11.82” x 2.89” 100

50%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

50%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

50%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

1
PETE

https://novolex.com/polarpak/
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Cookie container hinged
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Clear and sturdy

Cookie platters and trays
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Light and sturdy

Donut and pastry containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Light, sturdy and available in assorted sizes

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02195 2-cavity cookie, deep, Cavity 3 3/16” x 7 1/4” 7” x 8 11/16” x 2 7/8”  300

83379 Clear 6 ct cookie clamshell container 13.33” x 10.10” x 1.80” 140

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

82675 10” clear shallow plain smooth wall dome Dia. 10 1/2” Ht. 3/16” 110

82672-1 10” black cookie platter Dia. 10 7/32” Ht. 7/4” 220

582301 6-cavity clear fluted cookie container, cavity 2 3/4” x 2 3/4” 9 5/16” x 5 7/8” x 2 1/8” 240

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02610 Shallow fluted clear dome, clear base (6) 9 1/2” x 6 15/16” x 2 1/2” 300

09598 Shallow fluted clear dome, clear base (6) 11 11/16” x 8 1/8” x 2 9/16” 150

82960 Cinnamon bun container 13 7/16” x 7 13/16” x 2 7/16” 76

831741 Cinnamon bun container 13.40” x 7.80” x 2.43” 76
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Donut and pastry containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Light, sturdy and available in assorted sizes

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

03318 Clear danish ring container  Dia. 8 1/4” Ht. 2” 220

504705 Clear danish hinged deep container 11 3/4” x 5 1/2” x 2 3/16” 300

5830261  Clear danish container 11 7/16” x 13 1/4” x 3 1/2” 80

03322 Clear danish strip container  11 11/16” x 5 9/16” x 2 1/16” 190

09612 Clear danish hinged medium container 12 11/16” x 5 13/16” x 2 1/4” 200

02689 Clear large danish hinged container 14.44” x 8.26” x 2.75” 1056

502008-1 Clear donuts 8-cavity container 6 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 3 1/2” 220

HOL213820A  Clear donut holes clamshell container 6 15/16” x 5 7/8” x 3 9/16” 528

02244 Clear donuts 6-cavity container 7 1/2” x 4 7/8” x 3 3/4” 240

02477 Clear fluted donuts container 8 1/4” x 7 3/4” x 3 1/2” 200

HOL219826A Clear slanted base donuts container 8 7/16” x 9 1/8” x 3 1/8” 240

HOL218825 Clear 12-cavity donuts clamshell container 9 7/16” x 7 3/4” x 3 1/2” 190

1
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Donut and pastry containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Light, sturdy and available in assorted sizes

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

HOL201864 1 lb clear mini clamshell donuts container 9 9/16” x 5 1/2” x 3 9/16” 380

02652 Clear 2ct Bundt container 7.57” x 4.54” x 2.51” 304

TRI3111 Clear flat donuts container for 6 donuts 10 3/4” x 8” x 2 1/4” 200

09539-1 Clear container for 12 large donuts  10 3/4” x 9 9/16” x 4 5/16” 250

82861-1 Clear tray for 4 mini éclairs  8 5/8” x 6 15/16” x 1 1/16” 660

82862-1 Clear clamshell for 4 mini éclairs (use with 82861-1) 9 7/16” x 7 1/16” x 2 1/8” 330

82864-1 Clear tray for 5 mini éclairs 10 1/2” x 3 15/16” x 1 1/16” 1080

82865-1 Clear clamshell for 5 mini éclairs (use with 82864-1) 11” x 5 1/16” x 2 1/4” 440

82866 Clear clamshell for 15 mini éclairs (use with x3 82864-1) 11 3/8” x 13 3/16” x 2 1/4” 110

04711 Clear container for 6 éclairs, cavity 5 1/2” x 1 11/16” 12 9/16” x 6” x 2 3/4” 300

02705 Clear large pastry/croissant panel design container 10.29” x 8.24” x 3.82” 200

02706 Clear large pastry/croissant panel design container 12 1/3” x 8 1/2” x 3 1/8” 200

02708 Clear giant pastry/croissant panel design container 16 1/3” x 10 1/4” x 4 1/2” 64

509699-7 Strudel container 12 5/8” x 9 5/8” x 3 5/8” 90

02314 Strudel style container, clear 13 5/16” x 10 3/32” x 12 5/32” 125
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Muffin and cupcake containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Clear and sturdy

	◾ Assorted cavities available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

09514 Clear easy open cinnamon roll style hinged container 9 1/2” x 6 15/16” x 2 1/2” 300

02077 Clear donut container with 6 cavities 10 5/8” x 7 7/8” x 2 1/8” 250

02022 Clear donut container for 6 donuts 12 3/16” x 8 7/16” x 2” 200

04704 Shallow hinged Danish container 11 3/4” x 5 1/2” x 1 13/16” 300

04705 Deep hinged Danish container 11 3/4” x 5 1/2” x 2 3/16” 300

83080 24ct croissant tray 19.12” x 12.25” x 1.5” 112

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

HOL175775CL  Mini muffins clamshell container 7” x 7 3/8” x 3 3/8” 300

02496 2-Crown muffin container 8” x 4 3/4” x 2 13/16” 300

02341 3-Cavity muffin 12 1/4” x 5 1/4” x 3 9/16” 300

Donut and pastry containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Light, sturdy and available in assorted sizes

Donut and pastry containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Sturdy and available in assorted sizes

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02267 Deep strudel style container clear lid, black base (SXS) 13 5/16” x 10 3/32” x 2 1/16” 125

02315 Shallow strudel style container clear lid, black base (SXS) 13 5/16” x 10 3/32” x 1 25/32” 125

83172 4/12ct croissant tray 11.90” x 4.97” x 4.23” 104
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Muffin and cupcake containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Clear and sturdy

	◾ Assorted cavities available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02429 Clear 4 muffin container 6 3/4” x 6 15/16” x 2 9/16” 300

02286 Clear 4-pocket muffin container 7 1/4” x 7 1/4” x 2 3/4” 250

02489 Clear 4-crown muffin container 7 1/4” x 7 1/4” x 3 1/2” 250

02710 Clear deep lid 4 muffin container 7 .28” x 7.76” x 2.85” 240

83412 Clear clamshell container for 4 muffins 7.80” x 7.69” x 2.00” 192

83271 Clear clamshell container for 4 muffins 7.78” x 7.24” x 3.30” 216

HOL119243B  Clear muffin container with 4 cavities 7 2/3” x 8” x 3” 282

HOL163660 Perimeter seal container for 6 muffins 8 7/8” x 6 1/2” x 3” 240

02354 Clear smooth wall container with 6 cavities 8 7/8” x 6 13/16” x 3 7/16” 100

02466 Clear container for 6 muffins 8 15/32” x 5 7/8” x 2 15/32” 500

502047 Clear container for 6 regular muffins 8 11/16” x 6 1/8” x 2 5/8 500

02370 Clear shallow container for 6 muffins  10” x 7 1/2” x 3 1/4” 250

09556 Clear container for 6 Jumbo muffins 11 7/8” x 8 7/8” x 3 1/2” 150

502046 Clear container for 8 mini muffin 8 17/32” x 4 3/4” x 12 9/32” 500

02633 Clear container for 9 mini muffin 7 1/2” x 7 1/3” x 1 5/8” 300
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Muffin and cupcakes container
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Clear and sturdy

	◾ Assorted cavities available

Muffin and cupcake containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted cavities available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02687 Clear perimeter seal container for cupcake/muffin 15 7/5” x 7 7/16” x 3 11/16” 100

HOL266871 Clear container for 12 mini muffins 8 5/6” x 6 1/2” x 2 1/2” 240

83258 Clear 3 cavity 12 mini muffin container 8.8” x 7.19” x 1.98” 3360

02646-1 Perimeter seal container for 12 Mini muffins high dome  8 13/16” x 6 15/16” x 11 5/16” 200

02603 12 Mini cupcake, four corner perimeter seal 9” x 7” x 2 1/2” 170

02455 Clear container for 12 muffins/cupcakes 11 3/8” x 9 3/8” x 3 9/16” 100

09513-1 Clear container for 12 muffins 12 1/2” x 10 1/4” x 3 5/8” 76

09633 Clear smooth panel dome container for 12 cupcakes 12 1/2” x 10 1/4” x 3 5/8” 100

02443 Clear container for 24 cupcakes 16 7/8” x 12 3/16” x 3 1/2” 50

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02126 2-cavity muffin container 8 15/16” x 5 15/32” x 3 9/16” 250

02116 Deep 4-cavity muffin container 7 11/16” x 8 3/16” x 3 5/16” 250

02086 4-cavity 5 oz muffin container 8 5/16” x 8 3/4” x 3 1/4” 300

02020 6 High top cupcakes container 9 9/16” x 7 1/16” x 3 7/16” 200
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02029 Clear 6-4 oz muffins container 10 3/8” x 6 15/16” x 2 3/4” 200

02096 Clear container for 12 mini muffins  8 9/16” x 7 3/16” x 2 5/16” 300

02200 Clear container for 12 mini muffins  9 15/16” x 7 5/16” x 2” 500

02049 Clear container for 12 cupcakes 12 13/16” x 9 7/8” x 3 1/2” 100

Muffin and cupcake containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted cavities available

Pie combos
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Nice clarity

	◾ Sturdy and light

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

3881PIE8CL 8” clear dome, clear base pie combo Dia. 8” Ht. 1.58” 100

3895PIE8CL 8” clear dome, clear base pie combo (deep) Dia. 8” Ht. 3.03” 100

3881CLC 8” clear dome, clear base pie combo (shallow) Dia. 8” Ht. 2 1/8” 100

3891CLC 8” clear dome, clear base pie combo (deep) Dia. 8” Ht. 3 11/16” 100

3981CLC 9” clear dome, clear base pie combo (shallow) Dia. 9” Ht. 2 1/8” 100

3991CLC 9” clear dome, clear base pie combo (deep) Dia. 9” Ht. 3 5/8” 100

PIE10CL100CMB 10” clear dome, clear base pie combo Dia. 10 3/4” Ht. 3” 100

5F015DPDC Clear shallow pie panel dome fits 10” pie Dia. 10 1/2”  Ht. 1 1/2”  140

5F013D1C Clear shallow pie fluted fits 10” pie Dia.  10 1 /2” Ht. 1 1/2”  150

5G201A-PD Snap over lid Dia.  12.37” Ht. 1.5”  50

5H020PIC Clear deep pie fluted fits 10” pie Dia. 12 9/16”  Ht. 2” 28
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Pie combo
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Nice clarity

	◾ Sturdy and light

Pie hinged
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Hinged

	◾ Sturdy and light

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

3327CL Hinged shallow pie clear dome, clear base fits 8” pie Dia. 8 1/4” Ht. 2 3/8” 200

Pie hinged
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted sizes available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02233 Half 8” pie container 8 1/8” x 4 5/16” x 1 3/4” 500

02158 Half 9” pie container 9 1/4” x 5” x 2 1/8” 250

03020 Pie shallow fits 6” pie Dia. 6 3/8” Ht. 1 7/8” 300

03125 Pie shallow fits 8” pie Dia. 8 1/4” Ht. 2 3/8” 200

03135 Pie deep fits 8” pie Dia. 8 1/4” Ht. 3 7/16” 200

03225 Pie shallow fits 9” pie Dia. 9 1/4” Ht. 2 5/8” 200

03240 Pie deep fits 9” pie Dia. 9 1/4” Ht. 3 5/8” 200

03325 Pie shallow fits 10” pie Dia. 9 7/8” Ht. 2 11/16” 200

03340 Pie deep fits 10” pie Dia. 9 7/8” Ht. 4 3/16” 200

6
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Units

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

PIE10FRSCMB50 10” clear dome, clear base pie combo Dia. 11.62” Ht. 4.6” 100

PIE12CL50CMBHI 12” clear pie combo base (1.9”) / lid (2.6” high) Dia. 12.563” Ht. 4.5” 50

PIE12CL50CMB 12” clear pie combo base (1.9”) / lid (1.1” high) Dia. 12.89" Ht. 3.01" 50

5H0265C Extra deep pie fluted fits 10” pie Dia. 12 9/16” Ht. 2 11/16” 28

https://novolex.com/polarpak/
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02671 Cake small slice clear container with fork 4 7/8” x 6 3/8” x 2 15/16” 300

829331 Cake slice perimeter seal container 5 11/16” x 5 7/8” x 2 13/16” 192

02440 Cake slice container 6” x 6 1/4” x 3” 240

83022  Cheesecake 2 slices base 6 5/8” x 5 1/3” x 1 1/4” 960

83022L  Cheesecake 2 slices lid  6 5/16” x 5” x 1” 960

03302 Coffee cake hinged fits 6” cake Dia. 6 7/16” Ht. 1 3/4” 350

02317 Deep dessert container with fork 6” x 6 7/8” x 3 1/4” OD 250

82749 Deep dessert container with fork 6” x 6 15/16” x 3 3/8” OD 300

02409 Clear single cavity muffin container 5 1/2” x 5” x 3 7/16” 400

503200 Clear shallow pie slice container 4.95” x 6.68” x 2.38” 300

503230 Clear extra deep pie slice container 5 3/8” x 4 3/8” x 4 3/16” 300

02605 Clear pie quarter (1/4) container sliced 8” 5 9/16” x 5” x 1 3/4” OD 300

03308 5” Clear deep hinged pie container 6” x 7” x 3 1/4” OD 300

Single-serve containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Great clarity, assorted sizes available

1
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Single-serve containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Great clarity, sturdy

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02105 Clear cake slice container with fork 5 7/8” x 6 1/8” x 2 13/16” 250

03200 Clear shallow pie slice container 5 3/8” x 4 3/8” x 2 1/2” 300

03210 Clear medium pie slice container 5 3/8” x 4 3/8” x 3 1/2” 300

03220 Clear deep pie slice container 5 3/8” x 4 3/8” x 3 13/16” 300

Tart, square and brownie containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Sturdy and great clarity

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02203 4-cavity 3” tarts container 7 1/4” x 7” x 1 3/4” 500

502002 2-cavity 4” tarts container 9 7/16” x 4 15/16” x 2 1/2” 250

502196 6-cavity tart container fits 3” tart 9 3/4” x 7 3/8” x 1 11/16”  300

82813 6-cavity deep cookie container for 12 cookies 9.41” x 6.79” x 2.50” 240
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Tart, square and brownies containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Sturdy and great clarity

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02016 Clear 6-cavity tarts deep container fits 3” tart 9 5/16” x 6 7/16” x 1 5/8”  500

02072 Clear 12 brownies container 9 5/16” x 7” x 1 13/16” 250

Candy, nut and mini bite containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted shapes and sizes available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5M020A-TB-DB 20 oz clear small 6” tub, dome bottom, clear Dia. 6 1/8” Ht. 2 9/16” 300

5M200A-FL Clear small 6” flat lid for 5M020A-TB-DB tub Dia. 6 3/8” Ht. 7/16” 300

5M028-TB-DB 28 oz clear small tub, dome bottom  Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 1 7/8” 360

5M032-TB 32 oz clear small tub, flat bottom Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 1 7/8” 360

5M034B-TB-DB 34 oz clear small tub, dome bottom (30mil) Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 2 1/2”  360

5M034BTB-DB-2 34 oz clear small tub, dome bottom (27mil) Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 2 1/2” 360

5M038B-TB 38 oz clear small tub, flat bottom (30mil) Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 2 1/2” 360

5M038B-TB-2 38 oz clear small tub, flat bottom (27mil) Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 2 1/2” 360

5M046-TB-DB 46 oz clear small tub, dome bottom Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 2 15/16” 360

5M050-TB 50 oz clear small tub, flat bottom Dia. 6 13/16” Ht. 2 15/16” 360

5M058BTB 58 oz clear small tub, flat bottom Dia. 6.89” Ht. 3.82” 264

5M064BTB 64 oz clear small tub, flat bottom Dia. 6.89” Ht. 4.30” 300

5M200 Clear small lid, v-groove for 5m series Dia. 7” Ht. 1/4” 360

5M200-PL-2 Clear small lid, plain for 5m series Dia. 7” Ht. 1/4” 360

5M201-PL Clear small deep lid, plain for 5m series Dia. 7” Ht. 1/2” 360

5SM028-TB 28 oz clear 6” small square tub 6 1/8” x 6 1/8” x 2 5/16” 200

5SM032-TB-1 32 oz clear 6” small square tub 6 1/8” x 6 1/8” x 2 9/32” 200

5SM048-TB 48 oz clear 6” small square tub 6 1/8” x 6 1/8” x 3 13/16” 200

5SM054-TB-DB 54 oz clear 6” small square tub 6.16” x 6.16” x 4.00” 216

5SM201-PL Clear lid for 6” square plain tub clear (for 5sm series) 6 5/16” x 6 5/16” x 3/4” 400

5C030A-TB-DB 30 oz Clear small fluted tub, dome bottom  Dia. 7 1/2” Ht. 2 1/4” 200
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Candy, nut and mini bite containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted shapes and sizes available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5C200A-DL Lid dome for 5C030A-TB-DB Dia. 7 1/2” Ht. 1 5/16” 200

5D010 24 oz clear medium fluted tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 1 1/4” 200

5D018-1 48 oz clear medium fluted tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 1 7/8” 200

5D023 64 oz clear medium fluted tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 2 9/16” 200

5D028 72 oz clear medium fluted tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 3 3/8” 200

5D032 88 oz clear medium fluted tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 3 1/2” 200

5D040-1 106 oz clear medium fluted tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 4 1/4” 200

5D050 128 oz clear medium fluted tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 5 1/4” 200

5D020-PL-2 24 oz clear medium plain tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 2” 200

5D022-PL-2 58 oz clear medium plain tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 2 1/4” 200

5D025-PL 62 oz clear medium plain tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 2 1/2” 200

5D032-PL 72 oz clear medium plain tub Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 3 1/4” 200

5D200-PL Clear lid for medium tub for 5d series Dia. 9 3/8” Ht. 1/2” 200

5D200-DL-2 Clear lid dome for medium tub for 5d series Dia. 9 3/8” Ht. 25/32” 200

5E050-PD 174 oz clear large tub - Panel dome® Dia. 9 3/45f” Ht. 5” 200

5E010 32 oz clear large fluted tub Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 1” 200

5E023 72 oz clear large fluted tub Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 2 5/16” 200

5E034 96 oz clear large fluted tub Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 3 1/2” 200

5E050 174 oz clear large fluted tub Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 5” 200

5E200-PL Clear lid for large tub for 5e series Dia.10” Ht. 3/8” 260

5E200-PL-BT Clear lid w/button for plain tub for 5e series Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 3/8” 260

5E013-4P Clear 4 Comp. tub, 1.3” deep (8 oz pockets) Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 1 3/8” 260

5E017-4P Clear 4 Comp. tub, 1.75” deep (12 oz pockets) Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 1 3/4” 260

5SE040-TB 40 oz clear square tub, plain wall  8 1/2” x 8 1/2” x 1 9/16” 110

5SE064-TB 64 oz clear square tub, plain wall  8 1/2” x 8 1/2” x 2 5/16” 100

5SE080-TB 80 oz clear square tub, plain wall  8 1/2” x 8 1/2” x 2 3/4” 100

5SE084-TB 84 oz clear square tub, plain wall  8 1/2” x 8 1/2” x 3” 100

5SE088-TB 88 oz clear square tub, plain wall  8 1/2” x 8 1/2” x 3” 100

5SE099TB100 99 oz clear square tub, plain wall  8 1/2” x 8 1/2” x 3 1/2” 100

5SE200PL100 Clear lid for square tub, plain clear (for 5se series) 8 3/4” x 8 3/4” x 1/2” 100

5SE110TBB 110 oz clear square tub, plain wall 8.54” x 8.54” x 3.93” 2500

5SF110A-TB-1 110 oz clear square tub, plain wall 8 7/8” x 8 7/8” x 3 1/4” 200

5SF200A-PL Clear lid for square tub, plain clear (for 5sf series) 9” x 9” x 1/2” 292
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Candy, nut and mini bite containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted shapes and sizes available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5SF067A1HSTB 9” clear granola tub square base 8.89” x 8.89” x 2.40” 200

5SF200A1FL 9” clear granola tub lid 9.15” x 9.15” x 0.38” 292

5RM030ATB 30 oz clear rectangular tub  7 9/16” x 6 1/3” x 2” 306

5RM200APL Clear plain rectangular lid for 5RM series 7 3/4” x 6 1/2” x 3/8” 306

ASQ508NTE 5”x 5” (8 oz) square PET container 4.82 x 4.82 x 2.16 500

ASQ512NTE 5”x 5” (12 oz) square PET container 4.82 x 4.82 x 2.75 500

ASQ516NTE 5”x 5” (16 oz) square PET container 4.82 x 4.82 x 3.50 500

ASQ524NTE 5”x 5” (24 oz) square PET container 4.82 x 4.82 x 4.00 500

ASQ532NTE 5”x 5” (32 oz) square PET container 4.82 x 4.82 x 4.25 500

ASQ5200 5”x 5” snap over lid 4.99 x 4.99 x 0.64 528

ASQ5201 5”x 5” snap in lid 4.79 x 4.79 x 0.51 448
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Grab and go containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ PET for best clarity

	◾ Great for your on-the-go needs

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

HOL081581 Clear car-cup container fits standard car cup holder Dia. 4 9/16” Ht. 3 7/16” 400

9512 Small clear deep clamshell smooth wall dome with barlock closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 3 5/16” 500

21267 5”x 5” small clear clamshell container (12.5mil) 5” x 4 3/4” x 2 7/8” 500

29567 5”x 5” small clamshell clear lid, black base (SXS) 5” x 4 3/4” x 2 7/8” 500

21529 6”x 6” small clear clamshell container 5 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3 3/16” 300

HOL1033A 12 oz clamshell rectangular container 5 7/16” x 4 2/3” x 1 7/8” 640

829331 Small perimeter seal container 5 11/16” x 5 7/8” x 2 13/16” 192

21558 8”x 8” clear medium clamshell container (14mil) 7 3/8” x 7 3/8” x 3” 300

21561 9”x 9” clear medium clamshell container (14mil) 7 15/16” x 7 15/16” x 3 1/16” 300

29580 8”x 8” clear clamshell 3-cavity container 7 3/8” x 7 3/8” x 3” 200

29583 9”x 9” clear clamshell 3-cavity container 7 15/16” x 7 15/16” x 3 1/16” 200

02420 Clear lunch box (shallow) 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 2 1/4” 500

02421 Clear lunch box (deep) 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 2 13/16” 500

02419 Clear lunch box (extra deep) 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 3 3/8” 250

2717   8” X 8” clear clamshell container 8.28” x 8.76” x 3.17” 300

HOL220827A   9” clear clamshell container 9.27” x 9.71” x 2.73” 162

02637 7” octagon container clear lid, black base (SXS) 7 11/16” x 7 29/32” x 3 1/4” 140

02639 9” octagon container clear lid, black base (SXS) 9 1/16” x 9 7/16” x 3 1/4” 110

HOL1077 Clear ring dessert bowl mold (deep) Dia. 6 1/8”  Ht. 2 1/8” 308

HOL1108 Clear ring dessert bowl mold Dia. 6 1/8”  Ht. 1 15/16” 308

HOL1135 8 oz clear round tub Dia. 4 5/8”  Ht. 1 11/16” 1100

HOL1136 16 oz clear round tub Dia. 4 5/8”  Ht. 3” 900

HOL1134A Lid for round tub HOL1135 and HOL1136 Dia. 4 7/8”  Dia. 3/4” 1440
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

HOL1194A 17 oz clear tub 5 3/4” x 4 3/4” x 1 9/16” 732

HOL1193 Lid for 17 oz tub HOL1194A 6 7/16” x 4 13/16” x 9/16” 1152

HOL1196A 30 oz clear tub 7 15/16” x 4 7/16” x 1 5/8” 324

HOL1195 Lid for 30 oz layered dip  8 13/16” x 6 3/4” x 9/16” 570

S74097CMB50 97 oz clear container base/lid  7.40” x 7.40” x 4.53” 50

21528 Sandwedge® sandwich container 6” x 3” x 3 1/4” 500

21530 Sandwedge® sandwich container 6” x 3 3/4” x 3 1/4” 320

21527 Extra large Sandwedge® sandwich container 6” x 4 1/16” x 3” 500

5D0181CLC 8” snack tray combo, clear lid, clear base Dia. 9 9/16” Ht. 2 11/16” 100

21575 Clear submarine container 17.5mil fits 8” sub 8 1/4” x 3 7/8” x 2 7/8” 250

21576 Clear submarine container 17.5mil fits 9” sub 9 9/16” x 3 7/8” x 2 3/4” 250

521011 Clear submarine container fits 11” sub 11” x 4 1/4” x 2” 200

521024 Clear submarine container fits 24” sub 23 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 2” 125

Grab and go containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ PET for best clarity

	◾ Great for your on-the-go needs
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Grab and go containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ More on-the-go choices

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

82612 Clear 1-dipping 2 oz cup pocket container 5 1/4” x 5 3/4” x 1 1/2” (OD) 500

21360 8” clear 3-Cavity clamshell container 7 3/8” x 7 3/8” x 3” 250

21363 9” clear 3-cavity clamshell container 7 15/16” x 7 15/16” x 3 1/16” 200

21552 Clear lunch box with handle 7 1/2” x 7 3/4” x 3 5/8” (OD) 100

21117 Clear small clamshell container with flat lid 4 3/8” x 4” x 1 5/8” 500

21101 Clear small clamshell container 4 3/8” x 4” x 2 5/16” 500

2114 Clear small deep clamshell container button closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 2 5/8” 500

2115 Clear small shallow clamshell container button closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 2 1/16” 500

2255 Clear small shallow clamshell container button closure and smooth wall 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 2 1/16” 500

9509 Clear small shallow clamshell container with barlock closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 1 5/8” 500

9516 Clear small deep clamshell container with barlock closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 3 5/16” 500

21257 Clear small square clamshell container 5” x 5 1/16” x 2 7/8” 500

21157 Clear small square clamshell container 5 1/16” x 5 3/16” x 2 7/8” 500

21358 8” clear medium clamshell container 7 3/8” x 7 3/8” x 3” 250

21361 9” clear medium clamshell container 7 15/16” x 7 15/16” x 3 1/16” 200

21103 Clear single cavity clamshell container 8 5/16” x 8 5/16” x 2 7/8” 200

2452 Small hot dog container 6 5/8” x 3” x 2 9/16” 250

2474 Shallow hot dog container 7” x 3 9/16” x 2 1/8” (OD) 500

QT83021 Clear hot dog container 7.09” x 3.78” x 2.39” 250

6
PS

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here 35

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

82605 Hot dog and nacho tray black, 3 oz cup 9 5/16” x 6 1/4” x 1 9/16” 600

21505 Small clear nacho tray, 1 oz cup 6 1/8” x 5 1/8” x 1 1/2” 500

29305 Small black nacho tray, 1 oz cup 6 1/8” x 5 1/8” x 1 1/2” 500

21506 Nacho large tray clear 4 oz cup use lid 21504 8” x 6 1/4” x 1 9/16” 500

29203 Nacho large tray black 4 oz cup use lid 21504 8” x 6 1/4” x 1 9/16” 500

82604 Large black 3 compartment nacho tray, 4 oz cup 8 13/16” x 7 1/8” x 1 9/16” 500

82603 Extra large black 3 compartment nacho tray, 4 oz cup 8 7/8” x 8 7/8” x 1 5/8” 500

21504 Lid dome for large nacho tray #21506 and 29203 8 1/8” x 6 1/2” x 1 1/2” 250

21507 Small Sandwedge® sandwich container 4 3/8” x 2 5/8” x 3 1/4” 500

21508 Large Sandwedge® sandwich container 4 3/8” x 3” x 3 1/4” 500

21517 Extra large Sandwedge® sandwich container 6” x 4 1/16” x 3 1/4” 400

21050 Submarine container fits 8” sub 8 3/16” x 3 13/16” x 2 13/16” 250

21060 Submarine container fits 9” sub 9 11/16” x 3 11/16” x 2 7/8” 250

21070 Submarine container fits 12” sub 11 5/8” x 3 1/2” x 2 9/16” 200

21090 Submarine container fits 17” sub 17 3/8” x 4 5/8” x 4 11/16” 100

Grab and go containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted sandwich options
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Meat and produce trays and containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Assorted sizes in PET

Meat and produce trays and containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ PS options

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

TRI6000 Egg container 12-count tri-fold  11 5/8” x 4” x 2 3/4” 80

TRI6300 Egg container 2 x 6-count tear away  6” x 6” x 2 3/4” 160

TRI2729 Hydroponics single lettuce hinged container 7 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 5 3/16” 420

TRI23360  Hydroponics twin lettuce hinged container 12 15/16” x 7 7/8” x 5 3/16” 250

531015 1.5 lb. clear meat/produce tray 8 1/4” x 3 3/4” x 1 1/8” 1000

531020 2 lb. clear meat/produce tray 8 1/4” x 5 5/8” x 1 1/2” 1000

531030 3 lb. clear meat/produce tray 7 1/2” x 6 5/8” x 2 9/16” 1000

531050 Clear meat and produce tray (#5) 10” x 6 7/16” x 3” 500

531110  Clear meat and produce tray (#16) 10” x 6 7/16” x 2 1/2” 500

83045 8 oz black mushroom tray 5 1/2” x 7 3/4” x 2 9/16” 832

5RE050-HG-1 5 oz clear spring mix/spinach hinged container 9 1/4 “ x 7 3/4” x 3 5/16” 180

5RD110-HG 10 oz clear spring mix/spinach hinged container 12 9/16 “ x 8” x 3 1/4” 152

5RD160-HG 16 oz clear spring mix/spinach hinged container 12 9/16 “ x 8” x 4 7/8” 128

5RE072-TB 5 oz clear spring mix/spinach tub 8 7/8” x 7 3/8” x 3 5/8” 270

5RE048ATB1  48 oz clear salad tub 8.87” x 6.78” x 2.5” 300

5RE200-FL Lid flat for 5oz spring mix/spinach 5RE072-TB 8 7/8” x 7 3/8” x 1/2” 450

5RD160-TB 1 lb. clear salad tub 12 9/16” x 7 27/32 “ x 4 7/8” 270

5RD200-FL Flat lid for 1 lb salad tub 5RD160-TB 12 1/2 “ x 7 7/8” x 1/2” 450

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

31050 5 lb. clear meat/produce tray 10” x 6 1/2” x 3” 500

31110 Clear meat/product tray #16 10” x 6 1/2” x 1 1/4” 500

6
PS

1
PETE

For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here36

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


Round and square bowls
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior sidewall strength

	◾ Assorted lid options available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5BB008-BK 8 oz black small square bowl 5” x 5” x 1 1/2” 500

5BB012 12 oz clear small square bowl 5” x 5” x 2” 500

5BB012-BK 12 oz black small square bowl 5” x 5” x 2” 500

5BB016 16 oz clear small square bowl 5” x 5” x 2 5/8” 500

5BB016-BK 16 oz black small square bowl 5” x 5” x 2 5/8” 500

5BB200-DL Lid dome for 5BB series  5” x 5” x 1/2” 500

5BB200-FL Lid flat for 5BB series 5” x 5” x 1/2” 500

5DD024 24 oz clear medium square bowl 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 1 5/8” 300

5DD024-BK 24 oz black medium square bowl 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 1 5/8” 300

5DD032 32 oz clear medium square bowl 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 2 1/8” 300

5DD032-BK 32 oz black medium square bowl 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 2 1/8” 300

5FF032 32 oz clear large square bowl 9” x 9” x 1 3/4” 150

5FF032-BK 32 oz black large square bowl 9” x 9” x 1 3/4” 150

5DD048 48 oz clear medium square bowl 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 3” 300

5FF048 48 oz clear large square bowl 9” x 9” x 2 1/4” 150

5DD048-BK 48 oz black medium square bowl 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 3” 300

5FF048-BK 48 oz black large square bowl 9” x 9” x 2 1/4” 150

5FF064 64 oz clear large square bowl 9” x 9” x 2 15/16” 150

5FF064-BK 64 oz black large square bowl 9” x 9” x 2 15/16” 150

5DD200-DL Lid dome for 5DD series 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 1” 300

5DD200-FL Lid flat for 5DD series 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 1” 300

5DD200HDLSG Medium square higher dome lid 7.49” x 7.49” x 1.83” 300

1
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Round and square bowls
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior sidewall strength

	◾ Assorted lid options available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5FF200-DL Dome lid for 5FF series 9” x 9” x 1 1/4” 150

5FF200-FL Flat lid for 5FF series 9” x 9” x 7/8” 150

5M024-PB 7”  - 24 oz clear Panelbowl™ Dia. 6 7/8” Ht. 3” 450

5M200-PD 7” clear Paneldome® lid for 5M series Dia. 6 7/8” Ht. 7/8” 450

5E080-BWL 10” - 80 oz clear round bowl Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 3 11/16” 200

5E080-BWL-BK 10” - 80 oz black round bowl Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 3 11/16” 200

5E080-BWL-3 10” - 80 oz clear round bowl (small case pack) Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 3 11/16” 50

5E080-BWL-BK-3 10” - 80 oz black round bowl (small case pack) Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 3 11/16” 50

5E200-PD 10” clear Paneldome® lid for 5E series Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 1 3/8” 200

5E200-PD-3 10” clear Paneldome® lid for 5E series (small case pack) Dia. 9 3/4” Ht. 1 3/8” 50
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Round and square bowls
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior sidewall strength

	◾ Assorted lid options available

Round and square bowls
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior sidewall strength

	◾ Assorted lid options available

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5G160A-BWL 12” - 160 oz clear round bowl Dia. 12 5/8” Ht. 4 11/16” 50

5G160A-BWL-BK 12” - 160 oz black round bowl Dia. 12 5/8” Ht. 4 11/16” 50

5G200A-PD-1 12” clear Paneldome® lid for 5G series Dia. 12 5/8” Ht. 1 5/8” 50

5N320-BWL 16” - 320 oz clear round bowl Dia. 16” Ht. 5 5/8” 25

5N320-BWL-BK 16” - 320 oz black round bowl Dia. 16” Ht. 5 5/8” 25

5N200-FL 16” clear flat lid for 5N series Dia. 16” Ht. 1” 25

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

24009 8 oz black Invisi-bowl® Dia. 5 1/2” Ht. 1 3/16” 500

24013 12 oz black Invisi-bowl® Dia. 5 1/2” Ht. 1 5/8” 500

24017 16 oz black Invisi-bowl® Dia. 6 1/2” Ht. 1 3/4” 500

24065 64 oz black Invisi-bowl® Dia. 8 1/2” Ht. 2 15/16” 500

24028-1 28 oz black Warmabowl™ Dia. 7 1/2” Ht. 2 1/8” 500

24100 Flat lid for 24009, 24013 Diameter 5 13/16” 500

24400 Dome lid for 24009, 24013 Diameter 5 13/16” 500

24200 Flat lid for 24017 Diameter 6 13/16” 500

24500 Dome lid for 24017 Diameter 6 13/16” 500

Ideal for warm foods up to 180° F
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Round and square bowls
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Superior sidewall strength

	◾ Assorted lid options available

Sushi containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Crush resistance and clarity of PET

	◾ Clear anti-fog smooth wall lid

	◾ Built in sauce tray

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

53208 Black sushi tray #8 8 1/4” x 6 3/16” x 1 5/16” 400

53208L Clear anti-fog sushi tray lid #8  8 1/2” x 6 7/16” x 1 1/2” 200

53205 Black sushi tray #5 9 1/8” x 4 7/8” x 7/8” 600

53205L-1 Clear anti-fog sushi tray lid #5  9 1/3” x 5 1/8” x 1 5/8” 800

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

24300 Flat lid for 24028-1, 24033 Diameter 7 13/16” 500

24700 Flat lid for 24049, 24065 Diameter 8 7/8” 500

82638 28 oz black salad entree bowl Dia. 8 7/8” Ht. 1 5/8” 250

82639 Clear lid for salad entree bowl (82638) Dia. 9” Ht. 3/4” 250

9493 12” - 80 oz clear lid/black base salad bowl combo Dia. 12” Ht. 4 11/16” 25

09483-1 112” - 144 oz clear lid/black base salad bowl combo Dia. 12” Ht. 5 1/4” 30
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Trays and platters
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Functional design and lid fit

	◾ Available in round or square

	◾ Sturdy and stackable

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

ASQ11BL 11” black thermoformed square Contours™ tray 11”x 11” 25

ASQ11DM 11” clear square Contours™ tray dome lid 11”x 11” (3.175” high) 25

ASQ15BL 15” black thermoformed square Contours™ tray 15”x 15” 25

ASQ15DM 15” clear square Contours™ tray dome lid 15”x 15” (3.175” high) 25

ASQ17BL 17” black thermoformed square Contours™ tray 17”x 17” 25

ASQ17DM 17” clear square Contours™ tray dome lid 17”x 17” (3.175” high) 25

ACRD1210CL25 12”x 10” clear Contours™ bowl/tray combo 12”x 10” (2.5” high) 25 sets

ACRD1713CL25 17”x 13” clear Contours™ bowl/tray combo 17”x 13” (3” high) 25 sets

ACRD2013CL25 20”x 13” clear Contours™ bowl/tray combo 20”x 13” (4.125” high) 25 sets

ACRD139CL25 Clear Contours™ bowl/tray combo 13”x 9”  25 sets

ACRD1612CL25 Clear Contours™ bowl/tray combo 16”x 12” 25 sets

ASQ9BWL32CL 32 oz clear Contours™ square bowl 9”x 9”  200

ASQ9BWL32BL 32 oz black Contours™ square bowl 9”x 9”  200

ASQ9BWL48CL 48 oz clear Contours™ square bowl 9”x 9” 200

ASQ9LDDM Clear dome lid for Contours™ square bowls  9”x 9” 200

ASQ9LDFLAT Clear flat lid for Contours™ square bowls 9”x 9” 200
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

A512PBL 12” black round Casuals™ tray 12” 25

A522BL 12” black round 5-section Casuals™ tray 12” 25

A516PBL 16” black round Casuals™ tray 16” 25

A526BL 16” black round 5-section Casuals™ tray 16” 25

A518PBL 18” black round Casuals™ tray 18” 25

A528BL 18” black round 6-section casuals™ tray 18” 25

ACP512BL 12” black round tray/clear dome lid Casuals™ (combo) 12” 25 sets

ACP516BL 16” black round tray/clear dome lid Casuals™ (combo) 16” 25 sets

ACP518BL 18” black round tray/clear dome lid Casuals™ (combo) 18” 25 sets

ADEEP516BL 16” black deep round Casuals™ tray (2.5” deep) 16” 25

ADEEP518BL 18” black deep round Casuals™ tray (3” deep) 18” 25

5RH054-4+1P-C 54 oz 4-pocket w/dip cup rectangular platter combo 11” x 7” x 2 1/4” 100

5RH076-3P-C 75 oz 3-pocket veggie rectangular platter combo  11” x 7” x 3” 100

5E068A-4+1P-C 10” - 68 oz clear veggie round platter combo Dia. 10 5/16” Ht. 2 7/8” 100

5H132-4+1P-C 13” - 132 oz clear veggie round platter w/8 oz dip cup combo  Dia. 13 1/2” Ht. 2 7/8” 50

5H138-4+1P-C 13” - 138 oz clear veggie round platter w/16 oz dip cup combo  Dia. 13 1/2” Ht. 2 7/8” 50

13205 9” clear fluted Quartz collection™ dome and base Dia. 9” Ht. 2 3/8” 30

51200-5P 12” black Ebony™ 5-pocket tray Dia. 12” Ht. 7/8” 50

Trays and platters
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Functional design and lid fit

	◾ Available in round or square

	◾ Sturdy and stackable
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

51230 12” clear fluted Ebony™ dome lid (3” high)  Dia. 12 1/2” Ht. 3 1/4” 50

51220-DL 12” clear smooth Ebony™ dome lid (2” high)  Dia. 12 1/2” Ht. 2” 50

51230PCR50C 12” clear fluted Ebony™ dome lid (3” high) combo - PCR Dia. 12 1/2” Ht. 3 1/4” 25

51230-2C 12” black Ebony™ deep base/clear fluted dome (3” high) Dia. 12 1/2” Ht. 3 1/2” 25

51600-5P 16” black Ebony™ 5-pocket tray Dia. 16” Ht. 7/8” 50

51627 16” clear Ebony™ shallow fluted dome lid (2.75” high) Dia. 16” Ht. 2 3/4” 50

51640 16” clear fluted Ebony™ deep dome lid (4” high) Dia. 16 1/2” Ht. 4 1/8” 50

51627-2C 16” black Ebony™ deep tray/clear fluted dome lid (2.75”high)  Dia. 16 1/2” Ht. 3 1/2” 25

51840 18” clear Ebony™ fluted dome lid  Dia. 18 1/2” Ht. 4 1/8” 50

Trays and platters 1
PETE
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Trays and platters
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Sturdy fluted lids and bases

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

21621CL Small clear platter base with clear ribbed dome lid 5 3/16” x 5 1/4” x 2 1/8” 250

21631CL Medium clear platter base with clear ribbed dome lid 7 7/16” x 4 1/8” x 2 1/8” 250

21611CL Large clear shallow platter base with clear ribbed dome lid 8 3/4” x 6” x 2 1/8” 250

21613CL Large clear deep platter base with clear ribbed dome lid 8 3/4” x 6” x 3 1/16” 250
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TAMPER-EVIDENT CONTAINERS
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BreakAwayTM containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Unique patented closure prevents tampering

	◾ No shrink bands required

	◾ No tear strip to discard

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5HG008-TV-F 8 oz clear BreakAway™ bilingual container  5 7/16” x 5 5/32” x 11 9/32” 300

5HG012-TV-F 12 oz clear BreakAway™ bilingual container  5 7/16” x 5 5/32” x 2 1/16” 300

5HG016-TV-F 16 oz clear BreakAway™ bilingual container  5 7/16” x 5 5/32” x 2 5/8” 300

5HG024-TV-F 24 oz clear BreakAway™ bilingual container  7 1/4” x 5 25/32” x 2 9/32” 130

5HG032-TV-F 32 oz clear BreakAway™ tv bilingual container  7 1/4” x 5 25/32” x 2 13/16” 130

5HG036-TV-F 36 oz clear BreakAway™ tv bilingual container  8 3/4” x 8” x 1 27/32” 120

5HG048-TV-F 48 oz clear BreakAway™ bilingual container  8 3/4” x 8” x 2 11/32” 120

5HG064-TV-F 64 oz clear BreakAway™ bilingual container  8 3/4” x 8” x 3 1/8” 120

5HGR008-TV-F 8 oz clear round BreakAway™ bilingual container  5 9/16” x 6 1/8” x 2” 240

5HGR012-TV-F 12 oz clear round BreakAway™ bilingual container  5 9/16” x 6 1/8” x 2 3/4” 225

5HGR016-TV-F 16 oz clear round BreakAway™ bilingual container  5 9/16” x 6 1/8” x 3 3/16” 210

5HGR024-TV-F 24 oz clear round BreakAway™ bilingual container  6 3/8” x 7 1/8” x 3 1/8” 150

5HGR032-TV-F 32 oz clear round BreakAway™ bilingual container  6 3/8” x 7 1/8” x 3 7/8” 150
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BreakAwayTM containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Unique patented closure prevents tampering

	◾ No shrink bands required

	◾ No tear strip to discard

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

5HRG048-TV-F 48 oz clear round BreakAway™ bilingual container  6 3/8” x 7 1/8” x 4 31/32” 135

5HG012TV4P 12 oz clear 4-pocket BreakAway™ container 6”x 6” x 1 1/2” 150

5HGR011-CC-TV 11 oz clear car cup container 4 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 3 7/16” 350

BreakAway feature 
indicates that the 
package has been 
opened
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For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here48

TamperFlagTM containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Smooth surface label area for customer-applied labels.

	◾ Containers are stackable in all sizes.

	◾ One piece hinged design reduces multiple SKUs in the stockroom.

	◾ Containers are reclosable for use after opening.

1
PETE

An easy-to-see “flag” after opening alerts 
consumers of tampering.

TA M P E R - E V I D E N T  F E AT U R E

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

ASQ408TF 4"x 4" clear 8 oz TamperFlagTM containers 4.73” x 4.82” x 1.33” 330

ASQ412TF 4"x 4" clear 12 oz TamperFlag containers 4.73” x 4.82” x 1.83” 312

ASQ416TF 4"x 4" clear 16 oz TamperFlag containers 4.73” x 4.82” x 2.37” 300

ASQ424TF 4"x 4" clear 24 oz TamperFlag containers 4.73” x 4.82” x 3.60” 240

ASQ432TF 4"x 4" clear 32 oz TamperFlag containers 4.73” x 4.82” x 5.05” 192

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


UTILITY CONTAINERS
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Large utility containers

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

HOL282888 64 oz clear square hinged clamshell 8.58” x 8.58” x 2.12” 116

831481 9”x 9” clear utility container 8.96” x 8.96” x 3.15” 66

502064 Clear loaf style ribbed container 9 1/2” x 4 15/16” x 3 1/2” 400

02670 Black ribbed container base/clear dome lid (SXS)  9 1/2” x 7” x 3 7/16” 160

502043 Clear ribbed container 9 1/2” x 7” x 3 7/16” 200

HOL225832A Clear smooth wall clamshell container 10 9/16” x 8 9/16” x 3 2/3” 244

HOL217824B Clear smooth wall clamshell container 10 7/8” x 9 11/16” x 4 1/3” 200

02705 Clear smooth wall panel design container 10 1/4” x 8 1/4” x 3 5/6” 200

5830261  Clear danish container scalped design 11 7/16” x 13 1/4” x 3 1/2” 80

09614CL Clear 3 Loaf utility container 11 5/16” x 7 1/2” x 3 5/16” 120

502039 Clear ribbed container 11 11/16” x 7 3/4” x 2 11/16” 200

1
PETE
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Large utility containers

Large utility containers

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

502130 Clear shallow ribbed container 11 3/16” x 7 15/32” x 2” 200

502148 Clear medium ribbed container  11 3/16” x 7 15/32” x 2 5/8” 200

502131 Clear deep ribbed container 11 3/16” x 7 15/32” x 3 1/8” 200

502134 Clear extra deep ribbed container 11 11/16” x 8 1/8” x 4 3/16” 150

HOL6162C Clear salad bowl with lid combo 100 fl. oz. 12.25” x 10.56” x 2.27” 100

509699-7 Clear strudel style container 12 5/8” x 9 5/8” x 3 5/8” 90

02706 Clear smooth panel design container 12 1/3” x 8 1/2” x 3 1/8” 200

82960 Clear cinnamon bun style container 13 7/16” x 7 13/16” x 2 7/16” 76

502108 Clear large croissant clamshell container 15 3/8” x 9” x 4” 100

502108PCR50 Clear large croissant container - PCR 16.33” x 10.28” x 4.46” 100

HOL264869 Clear large croissant clamshell container 16.25” x 20.57” x 2.09” 100

02708 Clear giant smooth panel design container 16 1/3” x 10 1/4” x 4 1/2” 64

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02028 Clear ribbed container 9 3/4” x 5 7/8” x 3 5/8” 250
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

502208 Clear extra deep lunch box 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 4 3/16” 250

502056 Clear shallow container 7 7/8” x 3 1/2” x 1 3/4” 500

22381PK Clear shallow ribbed container base/clear lid 7 11/16” x 6 3/4” x 1 5/8” 250

23481 Clear shallow ribbed container base/clear smooth wall lid 7 11/16” x 6 3/4” x 1 5/8” 250

83301 Clear hinged container, smooth design 8.28” x 8.76” x 3.17” 300

83094 Clear perimeter seal container 8 5/8” x 8 15/16” x 3 1/8” 180

02477 Clear donut style container 8 1/4” x 7 3/4” x 3 1/2” 200

022892 Ribbed container base/clear lid (SXS) 8 13/16” x 8 13/16” x 2 13/16” 100

02709 7” clear shallow salad container 7.7” x 7.91” x 2.5” 140

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02010 Clear shallow lunch box container 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 2 1/4” 500

02011 Clear deep lunch box container 7 1/2” x 4 3/3” x 2 13/16” 500

02009 Clear extra deep lunch box container 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 3 3/8” 250

02035 Clear deep ribbed container 7 13/16” x 7 13/16” x 3 1/16” 250

02036 Clear shallow lid ribbed container 7 13/16” x 7 13/16” x 1 3/4” 250

02135 Clear extra deep ribbed container 8 1/2” x 8 1/2” x 3 7/16” 250

02001 Clear bulk food style container 8 1/2” x 5 1/8” x 4” 250

Medium utility containers

Medium utility containers 6
PS

1
PETE
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Small utility containers

Small utility containers

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

09512 Clear deep smooth wall dome container with barlock closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 3 5/16” 500

02655-1 5”x 5” clear square perimeter seal container 4 5/8” x 4 13/16” x 1 1/2” 324

26561 Clear 2-cell square perimeter container 4 5/8” x 4 13/16” x 1 1/2” 324

502253-1 Clear single cavity container (15mil) 5 3/8” x 5 9/16” x 2 5/16” 600

2245 Clear extra shallow base/clear dome lid 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 1 1/2” 300

02650  Clear rectangular perimeter seal container 7 9/16” x 4 1/2” x 2” 304

502133 Clear shallow ribbed container  10.72” x .785” x 2.13” 250

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

09509 Clear shallow container with barlock closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 1 5/8” 500

02255 Clear shallow container with smooth wall dome lid and button closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 2 1/16” 500

09516 Clear deep ribbed container with barlock closure 4 5/8” x 4 9/16” x 3 5/16” 500

02017 Clear single cavity container with flat lid 5 1/4” x 5 1/4” x 1 13/16” 500

02045 Clear shallow container 5 3/4” x 5 1/16” x 1 3/4” 500

02024 Clear single deep cavity container 5 3/16” x 5 3/16” x 2 15/16” 500

02037 Clear deep ribbed container 6 3/8” x  6 3/8” x 2 15/16” 500

02038 Clear container with shallow lid 6 3/8” x 6 3/8” x 1 3/4” 500

02051 Clear jelly roll style container 6 3/8” x 4 13/16” x 4” 250

6
PS
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

83193 7” clear square hinged utility container 7.22” x 7.82” x 2.70” 180

83192 7” clear deep hinged utility container 7.22” x 7.82” x 3.04” 180

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02417 Clear bulk style food container 8 1/2” x 5 1/8” x 4” 250

02610 Clear 6 (Cinnamon bun style) container with shallow clear dome 9 1/2” x 6 15/16” x 2 1/2” 300

02438 Clear large hinged utility container 9 15/16” x 5 11/16” x 4 1/8” 250

02438PCR50 Clear large hinged utility container - PCR 9 15/16” x 5 11/16” x 4 1/8” 250

02237 Clear ribbed container  10 1/4” x 5 5/8” x 3 1/8” 200

02636-1 Clear perimeter seal container 10 7/8” x 7 3/4” x 2 3/8” 180

02288-1 Clear jumbo container 11 11/16” x 8 1/8” x 3 1/16” 150

09598 Clear 6 (Cinnamon bun style) container with shallow clear dome 11 11/16” x 8 1/8” x 2 9/16” 150

2314 Clear strudel style container 13 5/16” x 10 3/32” x 1 25/32” 125

HOL265877  Clear clamshell utility container 13.14” x 20.14” x 1.57” 120

Small utility containers

Large wrap around label and easy open containers
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02338 Clear deep ribbed container 9 15/16” x 5 11/16” x 4 1/8” 250

02136 Clear extra shallow ribbed container 10 3/16” x 6 3/4” x 1 1/2” 250

02137 Clear medium shallow ribbed container  10 3/16” x 6 3/4” x 2 1/2” 250

02439 Clear ribbed container with barlock closures 10 3/16” x 6 3/4” x 2 5/8” 300

02134 Clear deep jumbo container 11 11/16” x 8 1/8” x 4 3/16” 150

02130 Clear shallow jumbo container 11 3/16” x 7 15/32” x 2” 200

09515 Clear medium-deep jumbo container 11 3/8” x 7 7/8” x 3 11/16” 250

02108 Clear giant easy to open container 15 3/8” x 9” x 4” 100

09514 Clear easy to open cinnamon roll style hinged container 9 1/2” x 6 15/16” x 2 1/2” 300

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02420 Clear shallow lunch box container 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 2 1/4” 500

02421 Clear deep lunch box container 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 2 13/16” 500

02419 Clear extra deep lunch box container 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 3 3/8” 250

502368 Clear shallow container with corner lock 7 3/4” x 5 1/4” x 2 7/16” 240

502369 Clear container with corner lock 7 3/4” x 5 1/4” x 3” 240

502092 Clear easy to open container 8 3/4” x 5 3/4” x 2 5/8” 300

502093-1 Clear deep utility container 8 3/4” x 5 3/4” x 3 3/16” 300

Large wrap around label and easy open containers

Medium wrap around label and easy open containers

6
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02128 Clear ribbed container 7 1/2” x 4 3/4” x 2 13/16” 500

02235 Clear smooth panel container 8 1/8” x 5 11/16” x 2 9/16” 250

02090 Clear easy to open deep container 8 5/16” x 4 3/8” x 3 1/2” 500

02091 Clear easy to open container 8 3/4” x 5 3/4” x 2 3/16” 300

02092 Clear easy to open container 8 3/4” x 5 3/4” x 2 5/8” 300

02232 Clear easy to open 3-cavity container
8 3/4” x 7 3/16” x 2” 

Cavity - 8” x 1 3/4”
250

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

02445 Clear extra shallow square container 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 1 1/2” 360

09362 Clear square container 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 2 1/4” 300

09603 Clear square container with dome bottom 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 2 1/4” 300

02352 8”x 8” clear square container 7 11/16” x 7 5/8” x 3 1/4” 300

02272 8”x 8” clear square container with shallow lid  7 11/16” x 7 5/8” x  3 1/8” 300

Medium wrap around label and easy open containers

Small wrap around label and easy open containers

6
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Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

2178 Clear extra shallow square container 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 1 1/2” 300

2120 Clear shallow square container 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 2” 300

2107 Clear medium-deep square container 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 2 1/4” 300

2241 Clear deep square container 6 1/4” x 4 7/8” x 2 3/8” 300

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

ARC008TBCL 8 oz clear small container 25% rPET PCR 5.26” x 4.38” x 1.40” 400

ARC016TBCL 16 oz clear small container 25% rPET PCR 5.26" x 4.38" x 2.43" 400

ARD020TBCL 20 oz clear medium container 25% rPET PCR 6.91" x 5.14" x 1.58" 450

ARD024TBCL 24 oz clear medium container 25% rPET PCR 6.91" x 5.14" x 2.09" 450

ARD040TBCL 40 oz clear medium container 25% rPET PCR 6.91" x 5.14" x 3.00" 450

ARE066TBCL 66 oz clear large container 25% rPET PCR 8.27" x 7.39" x 2.69" 300

Item# Description Dimension I.D. Units

ARCFL Lid for clear small container 25% rPET PCR 5.49” x 4.62” x 0.76” 400

ARDFL Lid for medium container 25% rPET PCR 7.14” x 5.37” x 0.76” 450

AREFL Lid for clear large container 25% rPET PCR 8.14” x 7.25” x 0.76” 450

Small wrap around label and easy open containers

Utility containers                              (25% rPET - PCR)
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Heat sealable utility containers

Utility containers lids                              (25% rPET - PCR)

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

25%
Made

 
With

Eco

 
Blend™

Post
Consumer

6
PS

BLEND EC TM

BLEND EC TM

1
PETE

1
PETE

For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here 57

https://novolex.com/polarpak/


Item# Description Case dimension Units

APCTR08 8 oz clear container 23.50” x 9.50” x 17.13” 500

ADS08 8 oz clear container (printed bag) 23.50” x 9.50” x 17.13” 500

APCTR12 12 oz clear container 23.50” x 9.50” x 17.13” 500

ADS12 12 oz clear container (printed bag) 23.50” x 9.50” x 17.13” 500

APCTR16 16 oz clear container 23.50” x 9.50” x 17.13” 500

ADS16 16 oz clear container (printed bag) 23.50” x 9.50” x 17.13” 500

APCTR16XL 16 oz clear XL container 23.50” x 9.50” x 18.88” 500

APCTR24 24 oz clear container 23.50” x 18.63” x 15.50” 500

APCTR32 32 oz clear container 23.50” x 18.63” x 15.50” 500

ADS32 32 oz clear container (printed bag) 23.50” x 18.63” x 15.50” 500

APCTR32XL 32 oz clear XL container 23.50” x 18.63” x 15.50” 500

Item# Description Case dimension Units

APCTRLID Clear recessed lid to fit 8-32 oz containers 23.50” x 9.85” x 13.88” 500

ADSLID Clear recessed lid to fit 8-32 oz containers (printed bag) 23.90” x 9.90” x 13.90” 500

APCTRL409PP Overcap lid to fit 8-32 oz containers 23.50” x 9.75” x 15.13” 500

Deli containers
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Available in 8, 12, 16, 24 and 32 oz

	◾ Custom print options available 

Deli containers lids
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S

	◾ Recessed and over cap lid available

	◾ Custom print options available

5
PP

5
PP

C USTO M I Z E  M E !

C USTO M I Z E  M E !
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SPECIALTY PACKAGING
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Customize with debossing

Embossing examples

Embossing helps deliver maximum impact, and brand awareness. It adds appeal 
to our packaging, and encourages your customers to reuse the container.

For more information about our products please visit www.novolex.com or click here
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Let us label it

Labels examples

Decrease your labour costs by utilizing our pre-labeling service.

Whether provided, or we print and apply, our goal is to help 
take the worry out of labeling for you.

Ask how we can help!
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10 Cookies
Biscuits

OMEGA 3
SOURCE OF OMEGA-3 POLYUNSATURATES

SOURCE DE POLYINSATURÉS OMÉGA-3

OMEGA 3
SOURCE OF OMEGA-3 POLYUNSATURATES

SOURCE DE POLYINSATURÉS OMÉGA-3

12 EGGS SIZE: LARGE
12 ŒUFS CALIBRE : GROS

EGGS SIZE: LARGE
ŒUFS CALIBRE  : GROS12BEST BEFORE ON SIDE PANEL

DATE DE PÉREMPTION SUR LE CÔTÉ

PRODUCT OF CANADA • PRODUIT DU CANADA
NUTRITION FACTS INSIDE LID
VALEUR NUTRITIVE À L’INTÉRIEUR
KEEP REFRIGERATED • GARDER RÉFRIGÉRÉ
PACKED IN RECYCLABLE POST-CONSUMER PLASTIC
EMBALLÉ DANS DU PLASTIQUE RECYCLÉ ET RECYCLABLE  

PACKED BY / EMBALLÉ PAR : BuildYourBrand
CTN, ON  K0E 1M0, WINNIPEG, MB  R2C 1N1  
CONTACT : www.buildyourbrand.com/contact
INTERNET : www.buildyourbrand.com
TM TRADEMARKS OF BuilYourBrand
MC MARQUES DE COMMERCE DE BuildYourBRand OMEGA 3

SOURCE OF OMEGA-3 POLYUNSATURATES

SOURCE DE POLYINSATURÉS OMÉGA-3

Green Lettuce
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The Novolex vision for sustainability is to innovate more sustainable choices for our 
customers, operate responsibly and invest in our people and communities. We bring this vision 
to life every day through our ongoing focus on efficiency in our operations, as well as through 
partnerships with customers, suppliers, communities and others in the industry to develop 
solutions that reduce the impact our products can have on the environment. 

S USTA I N A BI L I T Y  V I S I O N

P R OV I D I N G  P R O D U C TS  T H AT
M A K E S  L I F E  F U N C T I O N A L

For additional information, please visit www.novolex.com/approach-and-reporting

https://novolex.com/approach-and-reporting/
https://www.facebook.com/Novolex

https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/mycompany
https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1

https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/


